

## 2024 Suzanne Anderson Art & Music Awards

This annual program provides two \$500 cash awards to local high school seniors with plans to continue their artistic or musical education after graduation. **Deadline: Monday, April 15, 2024** 

## To be considered for a Suzanne Anderson Art or Music Award, the applicant must:

- 1. Be a high school senior in Monroe County (or in Pike County at East Stroudsburg North).
- 2. Be active in their high school or community art and/or music programs.
- 3. Have plans to continue with an art/music school or program after high-school graduation.
- 4. Demonstrate quality and integrity in your art and/or musicianship.
- 5. Be involved in the community especially in art and/or music.

Applic	cant .	Int	orn	nat	tion
		r			

Legal Name	Preferred Name & Pronouns				
Phone	Email				
Street Address	City	Zip			
Teacher Endorsement					
I verify that given the above criter	ia this applicant would be an excellent choice fo	or the Suzanne Anderson Art or			
Music Award 2024. Teachers may	y nominate up to three (3) students.				
Teacher Signature	Dat	Date			
Teacher Printed Name	Sch	School District and High School			
Application Checklist					
Send the following via email to av	vard@poconoarts.org:				
☐ This completed application	on form.				
<del></del> ,	0 words) essay describing: cal achievements, awards, and community invo	lvement.			
<ul> <li>your artistic/musi</li> </ul>					
<ul> <li>your plans after h</li> </ul>	igh school graduation.				
<ul><li>your plans after h</li><li>other information</li></ul>	igh school graduation. relevant to your creative process and study. olio (for artists) or video audition/recording (fo				

This application and all supporting materials are due on or before April 15, 2024. Students selected to receive the Art or Music Award will be announced May 19, 2024.